
City of Kent Parks, Recreation & Community Services 
2019 Fall Adult Volleyball  

Womens Rec League 
 
 

Date Time  Team vs  Team Court 
        
Wed., Sept. 4 6:10 p.m. 1 Cannons vs 3 Valley Girls 4 
 7:30 p.m. 1 Cannons vs 3 Beastmode 4 
        
        
Wed., Sept. 11 6:10 p.m. 3 Valley Girls vs 1 Beastmode 4 
 7:30 p.m. 3 Valley Girls vs 1 Cannons 4 
        
        
Wed., Sept. 18 6:10 p.m. 0 Beastmode vs 4 Cannons 4 
 7:30 p.m. 2 Beastmode Vs 2 Valley Girls 4 
        
        
Wed., Sept. 25 6:10 p.m. 2 Valley Girls vs 2 Cannons 4 
 7:30 p.m. 4 Beastmode vs 0 Cannons 4 
        
        
Wed., Oct. 2 6:10 p.m. 1 Beastmode vs 3 Valley Girls 4 
 7:30 p.m. 0 Cannons vs 4 Valley Girls 4 
        
        
Wed., Oct. 9 6:10 p.m. 3 Cannons vs 1 Beastmode 4 
 7:30 p.m. 3 Valley Girls vs 1 Beastmode 4 
        
        
Wed., Oct. 16 6:10 p.m. 1 Cannons vs 3 Valley Girls 4 
 7:30 p.m. 1 Valley Girls vs 3 Beastmode 4 
        
        
Wed., Oct. 23 6:10 p.m. 4 Beastmode vs 0 Cannons 4 
        

 
    

 Team Name Coach  
    

 Cannons Christie Fokkema  
 Valley Girls Sandy Brown  
 Beastmode Ruth Schlottman  
    

 

 
Tournament Bracket on back

 

Kent Commons 
525 4th Ave N, Kent, 98032 

 
 

1.  Facility Hours:    
 Monday through Thursday – 6:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. 
 Friday – 6:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. / Saturdays – 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
2.  Teams with games ending after 9:45 p.m. must vacate the facility as soon as possible. 
3.  No Showers will be permitted after 9:45 p.m. 
4.  Children under the age of 12 must be supervised by an adult while in the Kent Commons Facility. 
 



 
City of Kent Parks, Recreation & Community Services 
2019 Fall Volleyball League – Womens Rec Division 
 
 
 

Tournament Bracket: 
 
 
 

Wed., Oct. 30
6:10 p.m.
Court #4

Wed., Nov. 6
6:10 p.m.
Court #4
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